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MAR

13
CLT Meeting
Wednesday 13th March 2024 @ 7:30pm
Ridge Lane Methodist Church

MAR

14
Presbyteral Synod
Thursday 14th March 2024 @ 10:00am
Coventry Central Hall

We have two accessible parking spaces just next to the building but they
are accessible to the public.

You can find more spaces at the Barracks car park
https://www.coventry.gov.uk/directory-record/49373/barracks-multi-stor
ey-car-park.11

APR

1
Joint Districts Easter Week Pilgrimage
Monday 1st April 2024 @ 9:00am
tbc

APR

10
CLT Meeting
Wednesday 10th April 2024 @ 7:30pm
Trinity Atherstone

Trinity Atherstone, Coleshill Road, Atherstone, CV9 1BW

APR

14
Circuit Service 14th April 2024
Sunday 14th April 2024 @ 4:00pm
Balsall Common Methodist Church

This will be a Circuit Service of farewell for Rev'd Jane Braund,
incorporating Easter Offering

APR

28
IGC 28th April 2024
Sunday 28th April 2024 @ 2:30pm
Bedworth Methodist Church

#IGC Worship

28th April 2024 IGC Worship at 4.30pm, Bedworth Methodist Church
This is an opportunity for us to come together across the circuit, from all
generations, to worship and eat together in the afternoon. Please
encourage your families to save the date and come together.

MAY

8
CLT Meeting
Wednesday 8th May 2024 @ 7:30pm
Horeston Grange

MAY

15
Circuit Meeting
Wednesday 15th May 2024 @ 7:30pm
Earlsdon Methodist Church

JUN

12
Local Preachers & Worship Leaders
Wednesday 12th June 2024 @ 6:30pm
Bedworth Methodist Church

JUN

26
CLT Summer Social
Wednesday 26th June 2024 @ 7:30pm
Meriden Methodist Church

113 Main Road, Meriden, CV7 7NH

JUL

29
CLT Meeting
Monday 29th July 2024 @ 7:30pm
Collycroft Methodist Church

Orchard Street, Bedworth, CV12 8BN

SEP

18
Circuit Meeting
Wednesday 18th September 2024 @ 7:30pm
tba
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